
WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2

Place

Rider Horse School

101 Matthew Pearce Aylestone Park Honey Pot Pullenvale SS 0 46.06 0 48.62 1ST

100 Lyla Simpson Stockleigh Spring Daisy Emmaus College - Jimboomba 12 51.53 E E

CLASS 02: PRIMARY 50cm 

S2P



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

CLASS 03: PRIMARY 60cm Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2

Place

# Rider Horse School

100 Lyla Simpson Stockleigh Spring Daisy Emmaus College - Jimboomba 4 45.23 0 36.49 1ST

101 Matthew Pearce Aylestone Park Honey Pot Pullenvale SS 0 48.31 4 53.09 2ND

S2P



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2

Place

# Rider Horse School

109 Amiteal Smith Ottaba Moonshine Carmichael College 0 46.91 4 49.47 1ST

CLASS 04: PRIMARY 70cm

S2P



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2

Place

# Rider Horse School

109 Amiteal Smith Ottaba Moonshine Carmichael College 0 46.38 0 49.31 1ST

118 Amiteal Smith Ottaba November Rain Carmichael College 0 35.07 8 34.69 2ND

117 Pippa Lowson Dimestore Magic Somerville House SCR

CLASS 05: PRIMARY 80CM

S2P



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2 Place

# Rider Horse School

118 Amiteal Smith Ottaba November Rain Carmichael College 4 41.34 4 42.56 1ST

117 Pippa Lowson Dimestore Magic Somerville House SCR

CLASS 06: PRIMARY 90CM

 S2P



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2

Place

# Rider Horse School
102 Grace de la Croix PS Man of Honour Aust Christian College E E

S2P

CLASS 07: SECONDARY 50cm 



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2

Place

# Rider Horse School
107 Hamin Michelle Lee Quamby Park Star Show Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 0 39.16 4 43.09 1ST
104 Antonia Maggiolo Castan Allt Cabaret Yarrabilba SSC 4 47.31 0 50.5 2ND
108 Sarah Willsford Goomilobee St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 5 50.61 9 58.94 3RD
104 Antonia Maggiolo Castan Allt Cabaret Yarrabilba SSC 0 46.24 0 48.76 HC
105 Josephine Malone Toffee Fairholme College - Toowoomba 5 50.75 E E E

S2P

CLASS 08: SECONDARY 60cm 



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2

Place

# Rider Horse School

123 Georgia Wheatley FF Corbin The Glennie School 0 37.63 0 37.47 1ST

114 Phoebe McDonnell Lethal Fantasy Somerville House 0 36.97 0 37.58 2ND

112 Summer Jacob Daybreak Prince Tamborine Mountain College 0 36.34 0 37.81 3RD

115 Kayla Moore River Downs Bronson West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 0 36.38 0 41.31 4TH

107 Hamin Michelle Lee Quamby Park Star Show Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 0 44.07 0 41.78 5TH

113 Emerson Ryder Lucky To Be Sioux West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 0 44.66 0 50.31 6TH

116 Siena Fisher-Peters Arnys Magical Emma West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 0 38.06 4 42.18 7TH

108 Sarah Willsford Goomilobee St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 4 34 4 43 8TH

110 Vienna Lyons Heart Of Draco Emmaus College - Jimboomba 0 40.28 14 60.5 9TH

105 Josephine Malone Toffee Fairholme College - Toowoomba 15 70.47 0 0 10TH

110 Vienna Lyons Heart Of Draco Emmaus College - Jimboomba 0 43.9 0 46.03 HC

111 Mia Kearney Flying Noble Brigidine College SCR

CLASS 09: SECONDARY 70cm 

S2P



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2

Place

# Rider Horse School

123 Georgia Wheatley FF Corbin The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0 35.12 0 37.88 1ST

115 Kayla Moore RIVER DOWNS BRONSON West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 0 34.91 0 39.09 2ND

121 Amelia McDonald Fair Go Oreo Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 36.94 0 41.43 3RD

120 Emily Davis Sweet As Cinnamon West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 0 34.65 0 42.16 4TH

114 Phoebe McDonnell Lethal Fantasy Somerville House 0 35.03 4 33.56 5TH

112 Summer Jacob Daybreak Prince Tamborine Mountain College 0 34.57 4 35.85 6TH

119 Makayla Deece Von Rosen Showscay Emmaus College - Jimboomba 6 56.5 0 44.38 7TH

113 Emerson Ryder LUCKY TO BE SIOUX West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 9 65.53 0 48.07 8TH

124 Isabella Maggiolo BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY Emmaus College - Jimboomba 6 53.28 4 51.03 9TH

127 Vienna Lyons Wind Song Emmaus College - Jimboomba 4 45.28 6 60.35 10TH

126 Indigo Wallenburg Countess Donnerbella Independent 0 39 12 38.91 11TH

119 Makayla Deece Von Rosen Showscay Emmaus College - Jimboomba 4 34.31 0 37.62 HC

124 Isabella Maggiolo BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY Emmaus College - Jimboomba 4 38.12 4 42.6 HC

116 Siena Fisher-Peters Arny's Magical Emma West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 4 37.31 0 41.32 HC

120 Emily Davis Sweet As Cinnamon West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 0 36.15 0 40.66 HC

111 Mia Kearney Flying Noble Brigidine College SCR

122 Caitlin Bischa The Eurasian Lynx Kenmore State High School SCR

125 Jaycie Trace KRACKER JAX LB Nanango SHS SCR

CLASS 10: SECONDARY 80CM
S2P



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2

Place

# Rider Horse School

147 Tom Sturgeon Luck From Above Villanova College 0 48.69 0 37.44 1ST

137 Siena Fisher-Peters Last Minute Decision West Moreton Anglican College 0 40.8 0 39.32 2ND

132 Billie Lowson Take the Mickey Somerville House 0 36.41 0 40.31 3RD

151 Georgia Wheatley Lottie Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 38.75 0 44.69 4TH

136 Geneva Searle Grey Opinion Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 44.9 0 44.97 5TH

128 Scarlett Gordon Glenormiston Killashee The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0 40.4 0 45.19 6TH

129 Geneva Searle Miss Florentine Fairholme College - Toowoomba 1 50.37 0 50.57 7TH

134 Scarlett Gordon Statford Matisse The Glennie School - Toowoomba 4 38.06 0 42.41 8TH

121 Amelia McDonald Fair Go Oreo Fairholme College - Toowoomba 4 36.59 0 44.84 9TH

142 April Davies Its Been Good Scots PGC Warwick 0 43.72 4 48.84 10TH

127 Vienna Lyons Wind Song Emmaus College - Jimboomba 0 39.9 8 46.57 11TH

153 Isabella Maggiolo Haunted Emmaus College- Jimboomba 0 37.69 8 52.3 12TH

128 Scarlett Gordon Glenormiston Killashee The Glennie School - Toowoomba 4 46.35 0 53.12 HC

153 Isabella Maggiolo Haunted Emmaus College- Jimboomba 0 38.09 0 44.25 HC

134 Scarlett Gordon Statford Matisse The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0 45.47 0 52.09 HC

146 Rose Malone Pier Gynt Aralawn Fairholme College - Toowoomba E E

125 Jaycie Trace Kracker Jax LB Nanango SHS SCR

122 Caitlin Bischa The Eurasian Lynx Kenmore State High School SCR

135 Caitlin Bischa Haizum Kenmore State High School SCR

CLASS 11: Secondary 90cm
                              S2P



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2  Place

# Rider Horse School

139 Jade Wallenburg Mistral Masterclass Independent 0 39.41 0 42.44 1ST

129 Geneva Searle Miss Florentine Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 43.41 0 44.31 2ND

148 Matisse Weeks TCG Savvy Riverside Christian College 0 39.96 0 48.66 3RD

138 Summer Jacob Calveston Prince Elliot Tamborine Mountain College 0 38.37 4 39.22 4TH

147 Tom Sturgeon Luck From Above Villanova College 0 40.94 4 39.41 5TH

137 Siena Fisher-Peters Last Minute Decision West Moreton Anglican College 0 35.62 4 39.44 6TH

151 Georgia Wheatley Lottie Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 39.75 4 46.5 7TH

142 April Davies Its Been Good Scots PGC Warwick 7 59.04 0 54.37 8TH

132 Billie Lowson Take the Mickey Somerville House 4 39.44 4 41.81 9TH

143 Ellie Turnbull Rangeview Amigo Stuartholme School - Toowong 0 46.32 8 55.04 10TH

136 Geneva Searle Grey Opinion Fairholme College - Toowoomba 4 42.9 8 46.41 11TH

143 Ellie Turnbull Rangeview Amigo Stuartholme School - Toowong 0 45.38 0 52.22 HC

140 Jaycie Trace Die Hard Diva Nanango SHS SCR

135 Caitlin Bischa Haizum Kenmore State High School SCR

145 Chelsea Taunton WF Ludi Romani Livingstone Christian College SCR

146 Rose Malone Pier Gynt Aralawn Fairholme College - Toowoomba SCR

CLASS 12: SECONDARY 100CM
S2P



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2 Place

# Rider Horse School

149 Simone Sorensen Caboonbah Baileys Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 42.41 0 46.39 1ST

152 Simone Sorensen Yalambis Karijini Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 41.53 0 47.22 2ND

138 Summer Jacob Calveston Prince Elliot Tamborine Mountain College 4 37.57 0 43.21 3RD

150 Matisse Weeks Garnet Vanquish Riverside Christian College 0 39.28 4 55.97 4TH

140 Jaycie Trace Die Hard Diva Nanango SHS SCR

143 Ellie Turnbull Rangeview Amigo Stuartholme School - Toowong SCR

CLASS 13: Secondary 110

S2P



WestMAC Showjumping 05/09/2021

Faults 
Rnd 1

Time 
Rnd 1

Faults 
Rnd 2

Time 
Rnd 2

Place

# Rider Horse School

152 Simone Sorensen Yalambis Kalijini Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 38.81 4 48.28 1ST

149 Simone Sorensen Caboonbah Baileys Fairholme College - Toowoomba 13 66.94 0 46.25 2ND

CLASS 14:SECONDARY 120CM

S2P


